ORDERING INFORMATION
WT-27 MACHINE TORCH SPECIFICATIONS
WT-27 Heavy Duty
Machine Torches
Additional items such as power cable adapters or hook-up kits may be required to complete your torch set-up.
WT-27AA    200 Amps
Air Cooled Torch Package - 9" Long
WT-27AA-3 9" body assembly, barrel, shaft
assembly, insulating boot, 3 ft.
power cable assembly.
WT-27AA-12 9" body assembly, barrel, shaft
assembly, insulating boot,
121/2 ft. power cable assembly.
WT-27AA-25 9" body assembly, barrel, shaft
assembly, insulating boot, 25 ft.
power cable assembly.
WT-27AW   500 Amps
Water Cooled Torch Package - 9" Long
WT-27AW-3 9" body assembly, barrel, shaft
assembly, insulating boot,
3 ft. power cable and hose as-
sembly.
WT-27AW-12 9" body assembly, barrel, shaft
assembly, insulating boot,
121/2 ft. power cable and hose
assembly.
WT-27AW-25 9" body assembly, barrel, shaft
assembly, insulating boot,
25 ft. power cable and hose as-
sembly.
Bracket Assembly Option
27-18 Water Cooled Torches
27-18A Air Cooled Torches
WT-27BA    200 Amps
Air Cooled Torch Package - 20" Long
WT-27BA-3 20" body assembly, barrel, shaft
assembly, insulating boot, 3 ft.
power cable assembly.
WT-27BA-12 20" body assembly, barrel, shaft
assembly, insulating boot,
121/2 ft. power cable assembly.
WT-27BA-25 20" body assembly, barrel, shaft
assembly, insulating boot, 25 ft.
power cable assembly.
WT-27BW   500 Amps
Water Cooled Torch Package - 20" Long
WT-27BW-3 20" body assembly, barrel, shaft
assembly, insulating boot, 3 ft.
power cable and hose assembly.
WT-27BW-12 20" body assembly, barrel, shaft
assembly, insulating boot,
121/2 ft. power cable and hose
assembly, bracket assembly.
WT-27BW-25 20" body assembly, barrel, shaft
assembly, insulating boot, 25 ft.
power cable and hose assembly,
bracket assembly.
WT-27CA   200 Amps
Air Cooled Torch Package - 9" Long
WT-27CA-3 9" body assembly, barrel, shaft
assembly, insulating boot, 3 ft.
power cable assembly.
WT-27CA-12 9" body assembly, barrel, shaft
assembly, insulating boot,
121/2 ft. power cable assembly
WT-27CA-25 9" body assembly, barrel, shaft
assembly, insulating boot, 25 ft.
power cable assembly.
WT-27CW   500 Amps
Water Cooled Torch Package - 9" Long
WT-27CW-3 9" body assembly, barrel, shaft